
4343 BJH

4343 BJH

1795 BJH

0545 BJH

5549 BJH

5920 BJH

0053 BJH 03/30/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Trustee's  office needs an amended 

proof of claim or an Agreed Order 

from the Internal Revenue Service.; ;

DELQ OK;

HUDSON, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Trustee Mod

MORGAN, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

WILCOX, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

HERNANDEZ, I ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

HODGE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Withdraw

(JenniferCaster)

MOD SHOULD BE WITHDRAWN 

PER NTC OF W/D OF TERM OF 

STAY ON HARLEY DAVIDSON 

CLAIMS SY;

HERRERA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Modification Docket DELQ $500.00

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HERRERA, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Other-Amended Mod filed

(JenniferCaster)

01/22/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Debtors are attempting to 

surrender a vehicle post-

confirmation.; The Trustee needs 

amended Schedules I and J before 

the proposed modification can be 

approved.;

Amended mod reduces payments to 

$250 per month for the remaining 4 

months of the plan and changes 

creditors to pay direct instead of 

surrender.  DELQ OK;



0534 BJH

4386 BJH

6043 BJH

1927 BJH

5777 BJH

0050 BJH

0195 BJH

0178 BJH

6412 BJH

5712 BJH

2888 BJH

4573 SGJ DELQ $712.00-Need Special 

monitoring order;

HICKS, D FEARS 

NACHAWATI 

PLLC

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

MARTINEZ, M FEARS 

NACHAWATI 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

DELQ $1,050-Debtor on wage 

directive and $1,150 should post 

after the hearing date.

SIMMONS, A FEARS 

NACHAWATI 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

DELQ $1,109.50-Wage directive will 

pay delinquent amount;

FERGUSON, C DAVID KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

MASSIE, C FEARS 

NACHAWATI 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtors' Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

CRISSEY, A CHRISTOPHER 

J MOSER

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Recd obj by Dbtr filed on 3/21/16 

spl;

3/28/2016 - NEED AFF & 

AMENDED I & J. KM

SANTOS, A CARRIE L WEIR 8:30 AM Trustee Mod

MARSHALL, T CARRIE L WEIR 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

RIVERA-SCHETTINI, W ANDREW 

NICHOLS

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

OLLIE, J BONNIE 

LINDSEY 

JOHNSON LAW 

OFF

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

WOOLRIDGE, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $655.00; NEED WAGE 

DIRECTIVE;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WATERS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Trustee Objection filed-Before the 

proposed modification can be 

approved, the Debtor needs to 

amend Schedules I and J.

DELQ OK;



1470 BJH

2222 BJH

3894 BJH

6304 BJH

4042 BJH

4574 BJH

3248 BJH

0796 BJH

CREDITOR OBJ FM 3/23/16 BY 

COUNTY OF DALLAS SY;

DELQ $200.00; See private note 

regarding letter agreement JC 

4/6/16;

MATHERS, C HOLLY B 

GUELICH

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Trustee's office needs an Agreed 

Order or an amended  proof of claim 

from U.S. Bank.; ;

DELQ OK;

HERNANDEZ, J HERRIN LAW 

PLLC

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(JenniferCaster)

LEE, C HERRIN LAW 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

02/19/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtor needs to amend Schedules I 

and J.  To date, the Trustee has not 

received amended schedules. ; ;

DELQ $636.00;

4/7/2016 -- NOT EMPLOYED. 

CANNOT DO WAGE DIR. KM

BRADLEY, S HERRIN LAW 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $100-Wage directive doesn't 

appear to be active;

MACK, B GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

8:30 AM Trustee Modification

BYROS, J HERRIN LAW 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

DELANEY, B GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $660; NEED ACH;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ROCKETT, B GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $865.00;



1879 BJH

0140 BJH

1185 BJH

3439 BJH

3957 BJH

5646 BJH

5646 BJH

1652 BJH

5353 BJH

WOODS, M LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

ABRAMS, S LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM Trustee Mod

GARDNER, C LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Other-WITHDRAWN BY 

DA

(JenniferCaster)

Notice of Withdrawal fm 3/24/16 JC

04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; The modification filed on April 

11, 2016, is missing page 3 of the 

modification.  Service is not proper 

with page 3 missing.; ;

Amended mod request hasn't been 

received to resolve page 3 missing. 

JC 4/27/16;

DELQ OK;

GARDNER, C LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $384

ROBERTS, P LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

SWINDLE, A LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

LEVERINGTON, D KELLETT & 

BARTHOLOW 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; The amended schedules filed 

in the case do not support reducing 

the payments to unsecured 

creditors.  ; ;

DELQ OK;

KINNON SR, N JULIAN 

CROWDER AND 

SHUSTER PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $80; NEED ACH;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

POIRIER, J JULIAN 

CROWDER AND 

SHUSTER PC

8:30 AM Trustee Mod



4405 BJH

4470 BJH

5029 BJH

3119 BJH

1809 BJH

2637 BJH

4950 BJH

5305 BJH

0023 BJH MARTINEZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $478.76-Wage directive isn't 

taking out the correct amount of $;

BERARD, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtors' Modification DELQ $923; NEED WAGE 

DIRECTIVE;

KIRK, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor's Modification DELQ $250.00

03/30/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Modification was filed late and 

does not allow sufficient notice to 

parties.; ;

BRONTE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Withdraw

(JenniferCaster)

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF 

TERMINATION OF STAY FILED 

3/18/16

HOUSTON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Need wage directive; DELQ 

2,510.00;

GARZA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 04/14/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtors need to amend Schedules I 

and J.  To date, the Trustee has not 

received  the amended schedules. ; 

;

DELQ OK;

SANCHEZ, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 03/28/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtor needs to amend Schedules I 

and J.  To date, the Trustee has not 

received amended schedules. ; ;

DELQ $370

GILLS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

DELQ $416-Wage directive will pay 

delinquency;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WALKER, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $160



3303 BJH

4376 BJH

1048 BJH

7631 BJH

2369 BJH

1961 BJH

7710 BJH

2812 BJH 03/29/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; The modification filed on 

February 20, 2016, is missing page 

2 of the modification.; ; 

DELQ $1,728.00.00; NEED ACH; 

Last payment received 2/18/16;

MORRIS, M MP WRIGHT 

LAW GROUP 

PLLC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

ELIZARDO, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification

RICHARDSON, D MICHAEL P 

ODONNELL

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Trustee needs an amended proof of 

claim or an Agreed Order with 

Citifinancial Home Mortgage.; ; 

AO  FILED;

DELQ $972.00; NEED WAGE 

DIRECTIVE;

SOLIS, C MICHAEL P 

ODONNELL

8:30 AM Trustee Mod

HOLLAND, P MICHAEL P 

ODONNELL

8:30 AM Trustee Mod

O'NEAL, N LUSKY AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ $320

LOWERY, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification Approved

(JenniferCaster)

DELQ $290.76-Wage directive will 

pay delinquency;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RODRIGUEZ, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM Debtor Modification DELQ OK; NEED WAGE 

DIRECTIVE;



3292 BJH

5221 BJH

5337 BJH

2200 BJH

2745 BJH

2745 BJH ESQUIVEL, P TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM Debtor Modification Duplicate filing of Doc 37. This mod 

needs to be withdrawn.

04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Debtors are attempting to 

surrender a vehicle post-

confirmation.; ;

ESQUIVEL, P TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM Debtor Modification 4/22/16-Trustee Objection Filed; 

Debtors are attempting to surrender 

a vehicle post-confirmation;;

DELQ OK; NEED WAGE 

DIRECTIVE;

04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtors need to amend Schedules I 

and J.  To date, the Trustee has not 

received  the amended schedules. ; 

;

Attorney wants to extend the plan 

term to 60 months to resolve the 

step issue.

This reduces payments to $2,310.00 

for 27 months JC;

LLANOS, R TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM Trustee Mod

SAFFLE, C RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

8:30 AM Trustee Mod

GRAHAM, L RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

8:30 AM Debtors' Modification

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GAJDICA JR, G RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtor needs to amend Schedules I 

and J. To date, the Trustee has not 

received amended schedules..; ;

DELQ OK;



5237 BJH

3066 BJH

5192 BJH

4500 BJH

Page 8 of 8 Printed: Wednesday, April 27, 2016 at  9:33 am

SADLER, A WILLIAM F 

RITTER IV

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Response filed to mod-Attorney 

wants play payments reduced to 

compensate for vehicle being 

removed from plan and add attorney 

fees of $400 to be paid through the 

plan for the filing of the response to 

the motion. Need approval for 

changes to be made on mod JC 

4/27/16;

PITTS, A WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 03/28/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Debtors need to amend Schedules I 

and J.  To date, the Trustee has not 

received  the amended schedules. ; 

; 

DELQ OK;

BOWMAN, C WALLY W 

WADSWORTH 

LAW OFFICE

8:30 AM Debtor Modification 02/10/2016 - Trustee Objection 

Filed; Before the proposed 

modification can be approved, the 

Trustee needs amended Schedules 

I and J to determine feasibility.

Need ACH; DELQ $300.00;

Modification Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PEREZ, S VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

8:30 AM Trustee Modification Recd Debtor's Obj filed on 4/6/16 

spl;


