4343	ВЈН	HERRERA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Other-Amended Mod filed (JenniferCaster)	01/22/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Debtors are attempting to surrender a vehicle post-confirmation.; The Trustee needs amended Schedules I and J before the proposed modification can be approved.; Amended mod reduces payments to \$250 per month for the remaining 4 months of the plan and changes creditors to pay direct instead of surrender. DELQ OK;
4343	ВЈН	HERRERA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Modification Docket		DELQ \$500.00
1795	BJH	HODGE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Withdraw (JenniferCaster)	MOD SHOULD BE WITHDRAWN PER NTC OF W/D OF TERM OF STAY ON HARLEY DAVIDSON CLAIMS SY;
0545	BJH	WILCOX, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
5549	BJH	HERNANDEZ, I	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
5920	BJH	HUDSON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		
0053	ВЈН	MORGAN, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		03/30/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Trustee's office needs an amended proof of claim or an Agreed Order from the Internal Revenue Service.

0534	BJH	WATERS, T	ALLMAND LAW	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		Trustee Objection filed-Before the
0004	Borr	WATERO, I	FIRM PC	0.30 / 1111	Desici Modification		proposed modification can be approved, the Debtor needs to amend Schedules I and J. DELQ OK;
4386	BJH	WOOLRIDGE, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$655.00; NEED WAGE DIRECTIVE;
6043	BJH	RIVERA-SCHETTINI, W	ANDREW NICHOLS	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
1927	ВЈН	OLLIE, J	BONNIE LINDSEY JOHNSON LAW OFF	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
5777	BJH	SANTOS, A	CARRIE L WEIR	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		
0050	BJH	MARSHALL, T	CARRIE L WEIR	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	
0195	ВЈН	CRISSEY, A	CHRISTOPHER J MOSER	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		Recd obj by Dbtr filed on 3/21/16 spl; 3/28/2016 - NEED AFF & AMENDED I & J. KM
0178	BJH	FERGUSON, C	DAVID KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
6412	BJH	MASSIE, C	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtors' Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	DELQ \$1,050-Debtor on wage directive and \$1,150 should post after the hearing date.
5712	ВЈН	SIMMONS, A	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	DELQ \$1,109.50-Wage directive w pay delinquent amount;
2888	BJH	HICKS, D	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
4573	SGJ	MARTINEZ, M	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$712.00-Need Special monitoring order;

				Trustee/Atty Notes			
1470	BJH	ROCKETT, B	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$865.00;
2222	BJH	DELANEY, B	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$660; NEED ACH;
3894	BJH	MACK, B	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification		
6304	ВЈН	BYROS, J	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		02/19/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtor needs to amend Schedules and J. To date, the Trustee has no received amended schedules.;; DELQ \$636.00; 4/7/2016 NOT EMPLOYED. CANNOT DO WAGE DIR. KM
4042	BJH	BRADLEY, S	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$100-Wage directive doesn appear to be active;
4574	BJH	HERNANDEZ, J	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JenniferCaster)	
3248	ВЈН	LEE, C	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		CREDITOR OBJ FM 3/23/16 BY COUNTY OF DALLAS SY; DELQ \$200.00; See private note regarding letter agreement JC 4/6/16;
0796	ВЈН	MATHERS, C	HOLLY B GUELICH	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Trustee's office needs an Agreed Order or an amended proof of cla from U.S. Bank.;; DELQ OK;

Case 1879		•	JULIAN	Dosition Trustee/Atty Notes 8:30 AM			
1879	BJH	POIRIER, J	CROWDER AND SHUSTER PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		
0140	BJH	KINNON SR, N	JULIAN CROWDER AND SHUSTER PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$80; NEED ACH;
1185	ВЈН	LEVERINGTON, D	KELLETT & BARTHOLOW PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; The amended schedules filed in the case do not support reducing the payments to unsecured creditors. ;; DELQ OK;
3439	ВЈН	ROBERTS, P	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	
3957	ВЈН	SWINDLE, A	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; The modification filed on Apr 11, 2016, is missing page 3 of the modification. Service is not proper with page 3 missing.;; Amended mod request hasn't been received to resolve page 3 missing JC 4/27/16; DELQ OK;
5646	ВЈН	GARDNER, C	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$384
5646	BJH	GARDNER, C	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Other-WITHDRAWN BY DA (JenniferCaster)	Notice of Withdrawal fm 3/24/16 JC
1652	BJH	WOODS, M	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	
5353	BJH	ABRAMS, S	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		

4405	BJH	WALKER, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$160
4470	BJH	GILLS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	DELQ \$416-Wage directive will pay delinquency;
5029	ВЈН	SANCHEZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		03/28/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtor needs to amend Schedules and J. To date, the Trustee has no received amended schedules.;; DELQ \$370
3119	BJH	GARZA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		04/14/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtors need to amend Schedules and J. To date, the Trustee has no received the amended schedules. ; DELQ OK;
1809	BJH	HOUSTON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		Need wage directive; DELQ 2,510.00;
2637	BJH	BRONTE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Withdraw (JenniferCaster)	NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF TERMINATION OF STAY FILED 3/18/16
4950	ВЈН	KIRK, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor's Modification		DELQ \$250.00 03/30/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Modification was filed late and does not allow sufficient notice to parties.;;
5305	BJH	BERARD, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtors' Modification		DELQ \$923; NEED WAGE DIRECTIVE;
0023	BJH	MARTINEZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$478.76-Wage directive isn't taking out the correct amount of \$;

3303	BJH	RODRIGUEZ, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ OK; NEED WAGE DIRECTIVE;
4376	ВЈН	LOWERY, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	DELQ \$290.76-Wage directive will pay delinquency;
1048	ВЈН	O'NEAL, N	LUSKY AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		DELQ \$320
7631	BJH	SOLIS, C	MICHAEL P ODONNELL	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		
2369	BJH	HOLLAND, P	MICHAEL P ODONNELL	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod		
1961	BJH	RICHARDSON, D	MICHAEL P ODONNELL	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Trustee needs an amended proof of claim or an Agreed Order with Citifinancial Home Mortgage.;; AO FILED; DELQ \$972.00; NEED WAGE DIRECTIVE;
7710	BJH	MORRIS, M	MP WRIGHT LAW GROUP PLLC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Approved (JenniferCaster)	
2812	BJH	ELIZARDO, M	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification		03/29/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; The modification filed on February 20, 2016, is missing page 2 of the modification.;; DELQ \$1,728.00.00; NEED ACH; Last payment received 2/18/16;

2202	DIL	CA IDICA ID C	DUDIN AND	0.20 414	Debtor Modification	04/4E/2046 Tructon Objection
3292	ВЈН	GAJDICA JR, G	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Deptor Modification	04/15/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtor needs to amend Schedules I and J. To date, the Trustee has not received amended schedules;; DELQ OK;
5221	BJH	SAFFLE, C	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod	
5337	ВЈН	GRAHAM, L	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	Debtors' Modification	04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtors need to amend Schedules I and J. To date, the Trustee has not received the amended schedules.; ; Attorney wants to extend the plan term to 60 months to resolve the step issue. This reduces payments to \$2,310.00 for 27 months JC;
2200	BJH	LLANOS, R	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	Trustee Mod	
2745	ВЈН	ESQUIVEL, P	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	4/22/16-Trustee Objection Filed; Debtors are attempting to surrender a vehicle post-confirmation;; DELQ OK; NEED WAGE DIRECTIVE;
2745	ВЈН	ESQUIVEL, P	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	Duplicate filing of Doc 37. This mod needs to be withdrawn. 04/22/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Debtors are attempting to surrender a vehicle post- confirmation.;;

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016

5237 BJ	H PEREZ, S	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Recd Debtor's Obj filed on 4/6/16 spl;
3066 BJI	H BOWMAN, C	WALLY W WADSWORTH LAW OFFICE	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	02/10/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Trustee needs amended Schedule I and J to determine feasibility. Need ACH; DELQ \$300.00;
5192 BJI	H PITTS, A	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLP	8:30 AM	Debtor Modification	03/28/2016 - Trustee Objection Filed; Before the proposed modification can be approved, the Debtors need to amend Schedules and J. To date, the Trustee has no received the amended schedules. ; DELQ OK;
4500 BJ	H SADLER, A	WILLIAM F RITTER IV	8:30 AM	Trustee Modification	Response filed to mod-Attorney wants play payments reduced to compensate for vehicle being removed from plan and add attorned fees of \$400 to be paid through the plan for the filing of the response to the motion. Need approval for changes to be made on mod JC 4/27/16;

Page 8 of 8